Releases - September 08, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

291604
288563
234698
292384
292988
186061
291089
293002
293625
292956
292840
242585
287736
201156
220788
225019
165068
291795
293005
184721

House
Hubbard
Gutterrez
Vankirk
Howard
Garner
Griffith
Elder
Wright
Hampton
Sherrard
Hall
Hussong
Gilpin
Creek
Caldwell
Davidson
Merritt
Rogers
Bullock

Lindsey
Ernest
Juan
Kaitlin
Amarea
Adrian
Daniel
Robert
Scott
Alisha
Julie
Jenny
Kendra
William
Thomas
Anthony
Gary
Jartavious
Jeffery
Jonathan

R
Carlos

S
Duron

James
A
L

Earl
Brian
Douglas

Tremayne

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Franklin County Regional Jail

Warren County Jail
Kentucky State Reformatory
Christian County Jail
Webster County Jail
Western KY Corr. Complex

Franklin County Regional Jail

McCracken County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail
Meade County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Casey County Det. Cntr
Blackburn Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Grayson County Jail
Woodford County Jail
Hardin County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



