DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
291604 House	Lindsey		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
288563 Hubbard	Ernest	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234698 Gutterrez	Juan	Carlos	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292384 Vankirk	Kaitlin		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292988 Howard	Amarea	S	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Webster County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
186061 Garner	Adrian	Duron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
291089 Griffith	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293002 Elder	Robert	James	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
293625 Wright	Scott		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292956 Hampton	Alisha		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
292840 Sherrard	Julie	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
242585 Hall	Jenny	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287736 Hussong	Kendra		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201156 Gilpin	William	Earl	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
220788 Creek	Thomas	Brian	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225019 Caldwell	Anthony	Douglas	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165068 Davidson	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291795 Merritt	Jartavious	Tremayne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Woodford County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
293005 Rogers	Jeffery		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184721 Bullock	Jonathan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)